APRIL

Date Day Shift Name Swap
4/1/14 Tuesday 4P-9P PONTE
4/2/14 Wednesday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
4/3/14 Thursday 4P-9P BERGSTROM
4/4/14 Friday 4P-9P PARSLOW
é OP-7A HARMON
4/5/14 Saturday 7A-1P CONNOR
4/5/14 Saturday 1P-7P FASSHAUER
aturda 9P-7A FASSHAUER
4/6/14 Sunday 7A-1P MOURIDIAN
4/6/14 Sunday 1P-7P PONTE
4/7/14 Monday 4P-9P HARMON
4/8/14 Tuesday 4P-9P BEAHN
4/9/14 Wednesday 4P-9P RUSHLOW
4/10/14 Thursday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
4/11/14 Friday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
2 OP-7A HARMON
4/12/14 Saturday 7A-1P WHIPPLE
4/12/14 Saturday 1P-7P WHIPPLE
aturda P-7 A WHIPPLE
4/13/14 Sunday 7A-1P PONTE
4/13/14 Sunday 1P-7P PARSLOW
4/14/14 Monday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
4/15/14 Tuesday 4P-9P DION
4/16/14 Wednesday 4P-9P CONNOR
4/17/14 Thursday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
4/18/14 Friday 4P-9P WHIPPLE
da PE7A WHIPPLE
4/19/14 Saturday 7A-1P WHIPPLE
4/19/14 Saturday 1P-7P MOURIDIAN
aturda 27 MOURIDIAN
4/20/14 Sunday 7TA-1P WHIPPLE
4/20/14 Sunday 1P-7P WHIPPLE
4/21/14 Monday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
4/22/14 Tuesday 4P-9P BISHOP
4/23/14 Wednesday 4P-9P HARMON
4/24/14 Thursday 4P-gpP BERGSTROM
4/25/14 Friday 4P-9P FASSHAUER
da PL7A FASSHAUER
4/26/14 Saturday 7A-1P PARSLOW
4/26/14 Saturday 1P-7P WHIPPLE
= Saturday 9P-7A RUSHLOW
4/27/14 Sunday 7A-1P PONTE
4/27/14 Sunday 1P-7P MOURIDIAN
4/28/14 Monday 4P-9P BEAHN
4/29/14 Tuesday 4P-9P DION
4/30/14 Wednesday 4P-9P FASSHAUER




